LIST OF THE HOLIDAY’S FOR THE YEAR 2024

APS AKHNOOR

S.NO. DATE DAY FESTIVAL/EVENT
CLOSED HOLIDAYS

1 26 Jan 24 Friday Republic Day

2 29 Mar 24 Friday Good Friday

3 11 Apr 24 Thursday

4 21 Apr 24 Sunday MahavirJayanti

5 23 May 24 Thursday BuddhPurnima

6 17 June 24 Monday Id UlZuha(Bakr Id)

7 17 July 24 Wednesday

8 15 Aug 24 Thursday Independence Day

9 16 Sep 24 Monday Milad-un-Nabi

10 02 Oct 24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

11 12 Oct 24 Saturday

12 31 Oct 24 Thursday

13 15 Nov 24 Friday Guru Nanak Birthday

14 25 Dec 24 Wednesday Christmas Day
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

15 19 Aug 24 Monday RakshaBandhan(Rakhi)

16 02 Nov 24 Friday
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